79
Fluke 190 Series II ScopeMeter®
Combining rugged portability with the performance of a bench scope, the Fluke 190 Series II can
take you from troubleshooting microelectronics all the way into power electronic applications.
See more, fi x more, and go where you’ve never gone with a scope before.
• 60 MHz, 100 MHz or 200 MHz bandwidth, with up to 2.5 GS/s real time sample rate and 400 pico
seconds resolution
• Rugged, IP 51 rating, dust- and drip-proof

practice, SW90W FlukeView Software with Reg. Code
(/S versions only), C290 hard Case (/S versions only)
Ordering Information
Fluke 190-204 Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz,
 4 channels
Fluke 190-204/S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz,
 4 channels, with SCC-290 kit
 included
Fluke 190-104 Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz,
 4 channels
Fluke 190-104/S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz,
 4 channels, with SCC-290 kit
 included
Fluke 190-202 Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-202/S Color ScopeMeter, 200 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext.
 input, with SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-102 Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-102/S Color ScopeMeter, 100 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input,
 with SCC-290 kit included
Fluke 190-062 Color ScopeMeter,  60 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input
Fluke 190-062/S Color ScopeMeter,  60 MHz,
 2 channels plus DMM/Ext. input,
 with SCC-290 kit included
Pub_ID: 11808-eng
New